
2ª Etapa do CODF 2023
Chácara Hélio - DF 21.5.2023

CORDF

Flavia Ferreira Faiad
Clube de Orientação Rocha
Percurso : D45N
Distancia : 2500m (Desnivel 30m)
Tempo : 1:06:05 (26'26"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. 63 00:27:22 113m 242'11"/km
2. 70 00:01:49 00:29:11 140m 12'59"/km
3. 61 00:01:18 00:30:29 86m 15'07"/km
4. 74 00:04:23 00:34:52 322m 13'37"/km
5. 56 00:03:03 00:37:55 168m 18'09"/km
6. 71 00:03:18 00:41:13 163m 20'15"/km
7. 53 00:03:12 00:44:25 207m 15'28"/km
8. 34 00:01:49 00:46:14 126m 14'25"/km
9. 64 00:03:12 00:49:26 228m 14'02"/km

10. 31 00:06:24 00:55:50 258m 24'48"/km
11. 62 00:05:11 01:01:01 209m 24'48"/km
12. 67 00:03:44 01:04:45 245m 15'14"/km
13. 999 00:00:59 01:05:44 122m 8'04"/km
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